
 

Becky Ladley SQE 07590 036990 becky@socialquirk.co.uk 
 

Chris Denny CMD Design 07957 690033 cdenny@cmd-design.net 
 

Chris Burton-
Brown 

MFM financial plan 07715 496470 chris@mylorfinancialmanagment.co.uk 
 

Chris  Towndrow London Corporate Media 0845 489 0555 chris@londoncorporatemedia.co.uk 
 

Clive Harrison H2i Insurance 07717 680513 clive@h2ibrokers.com 
 

David  Moore Nova Glass Windos & Doors 07802 583339 david@novaglass.co.uk 
 

Julie Bellamy CBS Bookeeping 07729 292525 info@cbsbookkeeping.co.uk 
 

Liz Kirk LK 07733 295015 liz@lizkirk.co.uk 
 

Matt Philip A Plan Insurances 01932 820330 weybridge@aplan.co.uk 
 

Nevile Godwin NGD Agency 07889 499 853 thestudio@ngdagency.com 
 

Steve 
 
Matt  
 
Adam  
 
Lori 
 
Glyn 
 
Mark 
 
Andy 
 
Tim 

Burgess 
 
Francis 
 
Neil 
 
Mcpherson 
 
Sargeant 
 
Covington 
 
Stainfield 
 
Morris 

M&L Healthcare Solutions 
 
Prestige Flooring Company 
 
Riverside carpet cleaning 
 
Studio 7 Therapies 
 
Across the board 
consultancy 
Snap Sponsorship 
 
Barrel and Cask 
 
Rhetor Communications 
 

 

07834 361394 
 
07917 767559 
 
07860226202 
 
07814019180 
 
07881782598 
 
01483617222 
 
07795247522 
 
07788395904 
 

steve.burgess@mlhs.co.uk 
 
Matt@theprestigeflooringco.com 
 
adam@riversidecarpetcleaning.co.uk 
 
lori@studio7therapies.com 
 
gbs@acrosstheboard.uk.com 
 
mark.covington@snapsponsorship.com 
 
andy@barrelandcask.co.uk 
 
tim@rhetor.co.uk 
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